
 

 
For more info Visit:   www.aoneengg.in 

 

 

Quotation 

 

A-ONE ENGG WORKS 

2073, Bhandup Industrial Estate, LBS Marg Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400 078. 

Tel.: 022 2594 2921 / 41208465   

Email: info@aoneengg.in  
GSTIN: 27AEQPT5380Q1ZA 

 

Quotation To 

 

Quotation No : 7703 

 

Venture Scientific 
  

Date : 23-Nov-22 

Availability : 2 week   

 Quote Validity : 30 Days 

   

 

Sr.

No 
Product Description HSN CODE Unit Price Quantity Amount 

1 

 
HYDRAULIC PRESS (MANUALY) 
 

 Capacity – 15Tone 

 MOC – Hardened Alloy Cast 

 Hydraulic Based 

 Manual Type 
 Safety Pressure Release Knob 

 For IR/FTIR/XRF Solid Sampling 

 Colure – Dark Grey 
 
TECHNICAL DATA :- 
 

 Max. Ram Stroke: 20 Mm. 

 Piston Diameter – 60mm 

 Max. Working Pressure: 200 Kg/Sq. Cm. 
 Max. Daylight : 90 mm 

 Usable Platen Size: 100 Mm Dia. 

 Overall Dimensions: 280 L X 250 D X 350 H (Mm). 

 Overall Weight: 65 Kgs. 
 

 

 
8462 

 
28000 

 
01 

 
28000 

3 

 
KBR DIA SET 
 

 Size  10 Mm  

 Die Set With Base & Top Set 

 Set 1Tungsten Carbide Anvil & plunger (chrome plated)  

 Die height  175mm & pellet die body dia  60mm 
 Hardened Ss 316 

 Wooden Box  
 

 

 
8474 

 
 
 

 
6500 

 
01 

 
6500 

      
Total:      

Terms & Conditions: 

1. Freight Charges not included will be charged extra on at actual Basis. 
2. Payment 100% Advance. 

3. 12 Months Warranty against any Manufacturing defects or use of Sub Standard Material. 

Sub Total  

P&F  Extra 

18% GST Extra 

TOTAL  
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For more info Visit:   www.aoneengg.in 

 

Terms & conditions: 

1 Prices Discounted 

2 Freight Charges Will be charged extra on At actual Basis. 

3 GST Extra 

4 Payment 100% advance 

5 Validity Our offer will for a period of 30 Days from the date of offer, after which our confirmation will be necessary. 

6 Delivery Depending on the Qty Required. The material will be dispatched within 2 -3 weeks from the date of Receipt, Technically & 

Commercially cleared order. 

7 Warranty 12 Months against any manufacturing defects or use of sub standard material. In this instant the rectification or replacement 

will be to suppliers discretion This warranty will be void: 

a. If equipment is damaged by accident or mishandling. 

b. If repaired by other agency. 

c. There is no onsite Warranty. The equipment will be attended at works only where necessary facilities are available. 

d. Complaint regarding any breakage or defective material will not be entertained if not received within 04 weeks of 

Delivery of material. 

 

 

 

 


