



A-ONE ENGG WORKS

2073, Bhandup Industrial Estate, LBS Marg Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400 078.

Tel.: 022 2594 2921 / 41208465 Email: info@aoneengg.in GSTIN: 27AEQPT5380Q1ZA

Quotation To	
Venture Scientific	

Quotation No :	7703			
Date :	23-Nov-22			
Availability :	2 week			
Quote Validity :	30 Days			

Sr. No	Product Description	HSN CODE	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
1	HYDRAULIC PRESS (MANUALY)	8462	28000	01	28000
	 Capacity – 15Tone MOC – Hardened Alloy Cast Hydraulic Based Manual Type Safety Pressure Release Knob For IR/FTIR/XRF Solid Sampling Colure – Dark Grey 				
	TECHNICAL DATA:-				
	 Max. Ram Stroke: 20 Mm. Piston Diameter - 60mm Max. Working Pressure: 200 Kg/Sq. Cm. Max. Daylight: 90 mm Usable Platen Size: 100 Mm Dia. Overall Dimensions: 280 L X 250 D X 350 H (Mm). Overall Weight: 65 Kgs. 				
3	KBR DIA SET	8474	6500	01	6500
	 Size 10 Mm Die Set With Base & Top Set Set 1Tungsten Carbide Anvil & plunger (chrome plated) Die height 175mm & pellet die body dia 60mm Hardened Ss 316 Wooden Box 				
Total:				Sub Total	
	Terms & Conditions:			Sub Total P&F	Extra
	 Freight Charges not included will be charged extra on at actual Basis. Payment 100% Advance. Months Warranty against any Manufacturing defects or use of Sub Standard Material. 			18% GST	Extra
3				TOTAL	











Terms & conditions: 1 Prices Discounted 2 Freight Charges Will be charged extra on At actual Basis. 3 **GST** Extra 4 100% advance **Payment** Validity Our offer will for a period of 30 Days from the date of offer, after which our confirmation will be necessary. 5 Delivery Depending on the Qty Required. The material will be dispatched within 2 -3 weeks from the date of Receipt, Technically & 6 Commercially cleared order. 7 Warranty 12 Months against any manufacturing defects or use of sub standard material. In this instant the rectification or replacement will be to suppliers discretion This warranty will be void: If equipment is damaged by accident or mishandling. If repaired by other agency. b. There is no onsite Warranty. The equipment will be attended at works only where necessary facilities are available. d. Complaint regarding any breakage or defective material will not be entertained if not received within 04 weeks of Delivery of material.









